
Starters

Dinner Menu

Served from  6PM - 10PM

R70

R90

R95

R120

R120

Soup of the Day
Served with ciabatta bread

Classic Caprese Salad
Layers of fresh tomato and mozzarella shavings, 
drizzled with a balsamic reduction and basil pesto

Prawn Croquettes 
Potato and prawn croquettes, cheddar and red 
peppers. Served with a sweet chilli sauce

Mussels in Garlic Sauce
Mussels simmered in a creamy white wine sauce 
with ciabatta bread 

Cajun Calamari
Calamari tubes and squid grilled in cajun spice 
served on a bed of rocket with grilled red pepper



R165

R165

R45
R65

R230

R230

R230

Stuffed Chicken
Grilled chicken breast stuffed with spinach and 
cream cheese. Served with butternut, green 
beans and rice

Mushroom Parcel 
Phyllo pastry parcel filled with a delicious 
combination of mushroom, spinach, bell peppers 
and feta. Served with sautéed sweet potato 

Mamma Mia!
Pasta and napoletana sauce with garlic and fresh 
chilli, rounded off with cream and garnished with 
fresh coriander
Add-ons 
Chicken
Prawns

Pork Belly
Honey glazed pork belly served with dijon potato 
mash, baby marrow, carrots and an apple relish

Beef Fillet
Beef fillet served on dijon potato mash, butternut 
and wilted spinach. Drizzled with a red wine jus 

Grilled Lamb Chops
Lamb chops served with rustic chips, butternut 
and green beans. Drizzled with a mushroom jus

Seafood Platter
Succulent hake, prawns, grilled calamari tubes 
and garlic mussels. Accompanied with a tartar 
sauce and a white wine sauce. Served with white 
rice or chips and vegetables
Half Portion - For One
Full Portion - For Two

Mains

R165

R165/R385

Served from  6PM - 10PM



Treats and Desserts

Lemon Meringue
A creamy lemon infused tart

R85

Amarula Ice-Cream
Homemade ice-cream with delicate bits of 
honeycomb

Chocolate Fondant
A dark chocolate sponge cake with a soft runny 
centre, served with chantilly cream

R70

R80

Hot Beverages

Babyccino

Espresso - Single/Double

Speciality Teas 

Americano

Decaf Coffee

Cappuccino - Single/Double

Café Latté

Hot Chocolate

Café Mocha

Macchiato

R19

R22/R25

R28

R30

R30

R30/R36

R35

R38

R40

R40

Served from  6PM - 10PM


